
Aussie Hoops Term 3 - Tuesday @ Sunbury 

Aussie Hoops Term 3 - Thursday @ Kismet 

Aussie Hoops Term 3 - Saturday @ Gisborne & Killara

Date Session

Tuesday 29th July Week 1

Tuesday 5th August Week 2

Tuesday 12th August Week 3

Tuesday 19th August Week 4

Tuesday 26th August Week 5

Tuesday 2nd September Week 6

Tuesday 9th September Week 7

Tuesday 16th September Week 8 (Final Session)

Date Session

Thursday 31st July Week 1

Thursday 7th August Week 2

Thursday 14th August Week 3

Thursday 21st August Week 4

Thursday 28th August Week 5

Thursday 4th September Week 6

Thursday 11th September Week 7

Thursday 18th September Week 8 (Final Session)

Date Session

Saturday 26th July Week 1

Saturday 2nd August Week 2

Saturday 9th August Week 3

Saturday 16th August Week 4

Saturday 23rd August Week 5

Saturday 30th August Week 6

Saturday 6th September Week 7

Saturday 13th September Week 8 (Final Session)


